
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SaturdaySunday

Calender Key: BR- Billiards Room
BUS- Bus Outing 
CHP- Chapel
DR- Dining Room

FLA- Front Lawn
FP- Front Porch
GR- Game Room
LIB- Library

LOB- Lobby
PDR- Private Dining Room
PG- Putting Green
THE- Theatre

AH- Activity Hall
AR- Activity Room
BP- Back Patio 

January 2026
Life Enrichment Monthly Calendar

 StoryPoint Cincinnati

 Independent Living Activities are subject to change 

3

4 10

11

96 7 85

17

18

1613 14 1512

3027 28 2926

24

25

2320 21 2219

1:30 PM Giant Crossword Puzzle- GR

2:00 PM Hand and Foot Card Game- GR

3:00 PM Saturday Snack Social- LOB 

1:30 PM “Wicked for Good” Matinee-

THE

1:30 PM Giant Crossword Puzzle- GR

2:00 PM Hand and Foot Card Game- GR

3:00 PM Saturday Snack Social- LOB

10:45 AM Chair Exercise- AR

10:45 AM Lunch and Duckpin Bowling at

Wandering Monsters- BUS

1:30 PM Rummikub- GR

1:30 PM Chess- BR

2:30 PM Chinese Checkers- BR

3:30 PM January Birthday Party- AR

6:30 PM Quarter Bingo- AR

10:30 AM- Catholic Bible Study- PDR

10:45 AM Chair Exercise with Libby- AR

1:30 PM “Oz the Great and Powerful”

Matinee- THE

1:30 PM Monday Mahjong- LIB

2:30 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

3:45 PM Wizard of Oz Jeopardy- THE

6:30 PM Poker- BR

1:30 PM - A Movie and a Dog- “Max”-

THE

1:30 PM Giant Crossword Puzzle- GR

2:00 PM Hand and Foot Card Game- GR

3:00 PM Saturday Snack Social- LOB 

10:45 AM Chair Exercise- AR

1:30 PM Rummikub- LIB

1:30 PM Chess- BR

1:45 PM Outing to see “Song Sung Blue”

movie- BUS

2:30 PM Chinese Checkers- BR

6:30 PM Quarter Bingo- AR

10:30 AM- Catholic Bible Study- PDR

10:45 AM Chair Exercise with Libby- AR

1:30 PM Cardio Drumming- THE

1:30 PM Monday Mahjong- LIB

2:30 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

3:30 PM “Wild Babies” Documentary

Episode- THE

1:30 PM Giant Crossword Puzzle- GR

2:00 PM Hand and Foot Card Game- GR

3:00 PM Saturday Snack Social- LOB 

10:30 AM- Catholic Bible Study- PDR

10:45 AM Chair Exercise with Libby- AR

1:30 PM Revisiting Three Iconic American

Speeches: The Words of FDR, JFK, & MLK-

THE

1:30 PM Monday Mahjong- LIB

2:30 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

3:30 PM Book Club- THE

6:30 PM Poker- BR

6:30 PM Movie Night- “Selma”- THE

10:00 AM Pray the Rosary- CHP

10:30 AM Friday Morning Mass- THE

10:45 AM Chair Exercise- AR

1:30 PM “Wicked” Matinee- THE

2:30 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

6:30 PM Friday Night Flick- THE

10:45 AM Balance Basics with TCT- AR

11:00 AM Tom & Getty Pet Therapy- LOB

1:30 PM CorsoCare Q & A- THE

3:15 PM Juniors Helping Seniors Tech

Tuesday- GR

6:30 PM Wild Carrot- THE

10:45 AM Chair Exercise- AR

1:30 PM Diane Shields presents... Cleopatra-

THE

1:30 PM Euchre- LIB

3:00 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

4:00 PM Wine Down Wednesday (Total

Care Therapy)- LOB

6:30 PM Poker- BR

9:30 AM IHM Livestream Mass- THE

11:00 AM Anderson Hills Livestream

Worship- THE

1:00 PM Judy & Piper Pet Therapy- LOB

1:30 PM Dominoes- GR

4:00 PM MWPC Ecumenical Worship-

CHP

10:00 AM Pray the Rosary- CHP

10:30 AM Friday Morning Mass- THE

10:45 AM Chair Exercise- AR

1:30 PM Annie Takeuchi Sing Along- THE

2:30 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

3:30 PM Resident Jeopardy- THE

6:30 PM Friday Night Flick - THE

10:45 AM Balance Basics with TCT- AR

1:30 PM Libby’s African Adventures- THE

2:30 PM Alcohol Ink Class-AR 

3:30 PM Resident Ambassador Meeting-

THE 

6:30 PM Hills of Kentucky Dulcimers- THE

9:00 AM Veterans Breakfast- AR

10:45 AM Chair Exercise- AR

1:30 PM “The Wizard of Oz” Matinee-

THE

1:30 PM Euchre- LIB

3:00 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

4:00 PM Wine Down Wednesday

(Geriatric Providers and Hospitalists Inc.)-

LOB

6:30 PM Poker- BR

9:30 AM IHM Livestream Mass- THE

11:00 AM Anderson Hills Livestream

Worship- THE

1:00 PM Lacey & Chris Pet Therapy- LOB

1:30 PM Winter Wreath Craft Class- AR

4:00 PM Anderson Hills Live Worship-

THE

6:30 PM Dominoes- GR

Oz WeekOz Week Oz Week

Wear Bengals Gear!

Oz Week

Elvis’s Birthday

Oz WeekOz Week

MLK Jr. Day
10:00 AM Pray the Rosary- CHP

10:30 AM Friday Morning Mass- THE

10:45 AM Chair Exercise- AR

1:30 PM Laugh Along with “I Love Lucy”-

THE 

2:30 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

6:30 PM Friday Night Flick- THE

10:45 AM Balance Basics with TCT- AR

11:00 AM CorsoCare BP Check- GR

11:00 AM Tom & Getty Pet Therapy- LOB

1:30 PM Anderson Senior Center Choir

Sing Along- THE

2:30 PM Alcohol Ink Class-AR

3:30 PM New Resident Community Tour-

LOB

10:00 AM Coffee with a Cop- LOB

10:45 AM Chair Exercise- AR 

1:30 PM New Resident Orientation Event-

GR

1:30 PM Euchre- LIB

3:00 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

4:00 PM Wine Down Wednesday (Patriot

Home Care) - LOB

6:30 PM Poker- BR

6:30 PM Just the 2 of Us- THE

9:30 AM IHM Livestream Mass- THE

11:00 AM Anderson Hills Livestream

Worship- THE

1:00 PM Lacey & Chris Pet Therapy- LOB

1:30 PM Dominoes- GR

4:00 PM Anderson Hills Live Worship-

THE

We always want our calendar to reflect

the interests of our residents! If you want

to add new events, bring back favorite

games or have movies you would like to

see, please attend our Life Enrichment

Chat on January 2  at 1:30 PM in the

Theatre to share your input.

nd

31

2
10:00 AM Pray the Rosary- CHP

10:30 AM Friday Morning Mass- THE

10:45 AM Chair Exercise- AR

1:30 PM Life Enrichment Chat with

Steve- THE

2:30 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

3:30 PM Faithful: Christmas Through the

Eyes of Joseph Bible Study Final Session-

THE

6:30 PM Friday Night Flick - THE

1
10:45 AM Chair Exercise- AR

1:30 PM Rummikub- GR

1:30 PM Chess- BR

1:30 PM New Year’s Matinee-“When

Harry Met Sally”- THE

Happy New Year!

10:45 AM Chair Exercise- AR

1:30 PM Elvis Impersonator Jim Jones-THE

1:30 PM Euchre- LIB

3:00 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

4:00 PM Wine Down Wednesday

(StoryPoint Cincinnati)- LOB

6:30 PM Poker- BR

6:30 PM Midweek Movie- “Elvis”- THE

9:30 AM IHM Livestream Mass- THE

11:00 AM Anderson Hills Livestream

Worship- THE

1:00 PM Judy & Piper Pet Therapy- LOB

1:00 PM Bengals vs. Browns on the Big

Screen- THE

4:00 PM MWPC Ecumenical Worship- CHP

6:30 PM Dominoes- GR

10:30 AM- Catholic Bible Study- PDR

10:45 AM Chair Exercise- AR

1:30 PM Cardio Drumming- THE

1:30 PM Monday Mahjong- LIB

2:30 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

6:30 PM Poker- BR

10:45 AM Balance Basics with TCT- AR

11:00 AM Tom & Getty Pet Therapy- LOB

11:00 AM CorsoCare BP Check- GR

1:30 PM Stamp Collectors Gathering- GR

2:30 PM Chinese Checkers- BR 

2:30 PM Alcohol Ink Class-AR 

6:30 PM Duke Todd- THE

10:45 AM Chair Exercise- AR

1:30 PM Rummikub- GR

1:30 PM Chess- BR

1:30 PM West Side Town Hall- THE 

2:45 PM East Side Town Hall- THE

6:30 PM Quarter Bingo- AR

10:00 AM Pray the Rosary- CHP

10:30 AM Friday Morning Mass- THE

10:45 AM Chair Exercise- AR

1:30 PM Tangled Roots- THE

2:30 PM Bingo for Snacks- AR

3:30 PM Brain Games- AR

6:30 PM Friday Night Flick - THE

1:30 PM Giant Crossword Puzzle- GR

2:00 PM Hand and Foot Card Game- GR

3:00 PM Saturday Snack Social- LOB 

10:45 AM Chair Exercise- AR

1:30 PM Rummikub- GR

1:30 PM Chess- BR

2:30 PM Food for Thought- THE 

2:30 PM Chinese Checkers- BR

6:30 PM Quarter Bingo- AR


